SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

SEPTEMBER

2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

30

1

FATHERS DAY

2

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

SYC OTB Working Bee

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

OTB Pie Night & New Members | 18:30 Spring Sail Regatta Spring Sail Regatta
Introduction @RGYC @RGYC
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Spring Sail Coaching Spring Sail Coaching PRE GRAND FINAL HOLIDAY
Clinic @ RGYC Clinic @ RGYC (TBC)
OCTOBER
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 S 6
SYC OPENING DAY Compulsory 11:00
Pre-Season race briefing
Spring Aggregate
14:00
DAYLIGHT SAVING
STARTS
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
SAIL SANDY SAIL SANDY
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00

(combined with Hampton S.C.
hosted by SYC)

28

29

30

31
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SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

NOVEMBER

2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3

5

38

9

10

MELBOURNE Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00
CUP DAY
Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00
SYC DISCOVER SAILING
DAY
Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00
Laser States Laser States
Twilight Series 18:00
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Spring Aggregate 14:00
Twilight Series 18:00 George Mac Regatta George Mac Regatta
@ RBYC @ RBYC
Twilight Series 18:00 Spring Aggregate 14:00
Twilight Series 18:00 Kingston Sprint Series 13:00 Kingston Sprint Series 11:00
OTB CHRISTMAS PARTY
18:00
CHRISTMAS DAY BOXING DAY Cadet Nationals @ RGYC Cadet Nationals @ Cadet Nationals @ RGYC

Victroia

RGYC Victroia

Victroia

OTB Calendar 2019-2020 Rev D.xlIsx
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SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

JANUARY

2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR

Mon

Tue

30

31

Cadet Nationals @
RGYC Victroia

Cadet Nationals @
RGYC Victroia

6

7

Wed
1

NEW YEARS DAY

Laser Nationals @
SC

8

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

2

3

4

Cadet Nationals @
RGYC Victroia

Opti Nationals @
RYCV Victoria

Laser Nationals @ SYC

Cadet Nationals @ RGYC
Victroia

Opti Nationals @ RYCV
Victoria

Laser Nationals @ SYC

Cadet Nationals @ RGYC

Victroia

Opti Nationals @ RYCV

Victoria

Laser Nationals @ SYC

Opti Nationals

Victoria

@ RYCV

Laser Nationals @ SYC

9

10

11

12

Opti Nationals
@ RYCV Victoria

Laser Nationals @
Syc

Opti Nationals
@ RYCV Victoria

Laser Nationals @ SYC

Opti Nationals
@ RYCV Victoria

Laser Nationals @
Syc

Opti Nationals @
RYCV Victoria

Sail Melbourne - Australian Youth
Championships @
SSCBC

Sail Melbourne - Australian
Youth Championships
@ SSCBC

Sail Melbourne - Australian Youth
Championships @
SSCBC

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Sail Melbourne -

Australian Youth

Championships
@ SSCBC

Sail Melbourne -

Australian Youth

Championships
@ SSCBC

Sail Melbourne - Olympic and
Invited Classes - Lasers @ SYC

Sail Melbourne - Olympic and

Invited Classes - Lasers @
Syc

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sail Melbourne -
Olympic and Invited
Classes - Lasers @

27

Sail Melbourne - Olympic
and Invited Classes -
Lasers @ SYC

28

29

30

31

Sail Melbourne - Olympic and
Invited Classes - Lasers @ SYC

26

AUSTRALIA DAY

AUSTRALIA DAY Twilight Series 18:00
HOLIDAY
BBQ after Racing 19:30
Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Twilight Series 18:00 Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Laser Std Worlds
Twilight Series 18:00 Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds Laser Std Worlds
Twilight Series 18:00 Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Laser Radial Worlds Laser Radial Worlds Laser Radial Worlds
Twilight Series 18:00

Laser Radial Worlds

Laser Radial Worlds

Laser Radial Worlds

Laser Radial Worlds

Laser Radial Worlds
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SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

MARCH

2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

1

Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Twilight Series 18:00 Opti States @ SSCBC Opti States @ SSCBC
Cadet States @ SYC Cadet States @ SYC
LABOUR DAY Cadet Crews Race/ Green Autumn Aggregate 14:00
Fleet, Optimist and Open (Div 1-3 Only Hosted by Hampton
Opti States @ SSCBC Bic Fun Race S.C)
Cadet States @ SYC OTB Live in Weekend OTB Live in Weekend
OTB Beneteau Fun Sailing &
BBQ
Autumn Aggregate 14:00
OTB Beneteau Fun Sailing &
BBQ
Autumn Aggregate 14:00
OTB Beneteau Fun Sailing &
BBQ
Vic Youth Coaching Vic Youth Coaching Vic Youth Coaching Vic Youth Champs @ BYS
Clinic @ BYS Clinic @ BYS Clinic @ BYS
Vic Youth Champs @ DAYLIGHT SAVINGS ENDS
BYS
59th Easter Regatta @ Metung 59th Easter Regatta @ 59th Easter Regatta @ Metung
Metung
GOOD FRIDAY EASTER SUNDAY
EASTER SATURDAY
59th Easter Regatta @ Winter Aggregate 13:00
Metung
EASTER MONDAY
Winter Aggregate 13:00

27

28

29

30

ANZAC DAY
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SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB MAY 2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3
4 5 6 4 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 _17
18 19 20 21 22 23 _24
25 26 27 28 29 30 _31
JUNE
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30
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SANDRINGHAM YACHT CLUB

JULY

2018/19 SAILING CALENDAR

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2 3 4 S

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

AUGUST

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

1 2

3 4 S 6 7 3 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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